
Ahjah Prom
Andrew Logan
Andy Lesueur
Anna Cortabitarte
Anthony Anaya-Gorman

A
13
7
14
14
6

Howard Mahoney

H
5Barb Klein

Ben Hankle
Betty Ivanovich
Blake Littlefield
Bobby DeBolt
Brian O'Donnell

B
11
3
2
6
4
5

Ian Campbell

I
3

C
9
10
4
5
14
14
11
8

G
George Kernisky 1

F I N D  Y O U R  S E A T

1 0 . 4 . 2 0 2 5

J O H N N Y  &  J E N N Y

W E D D I N G  R E C E P T I O N

F
Fran Kernisky 1

Jackie Adkins
Jasmine Roberts
Jim Updike
John Kernisky
Julie Bernier 

J
12
3
10
1
9

K

Mac Millan
Mary Kay Kelly
Matt Ivanovich
Matt Morris
Marcia Hankle
Marisa Dempsey 
Marty O’Donnell Sr.
Marty O’Dempsey Jr. 
Mary Mahoney
Mike Farmer
Mike Scheid

M
10
1
2
9
3
8
5
8
5
2
7

Rachel Hankle
Raquel Salinas
Rassul Zarinfar
Rita Kernisky
Robert Hankle

R
4
8
8
1
3

Olivia Campbell

O
2

S

Carly Lagrotta
Cathy Korbet
Charlotte Hankle
Chris Anaya-Gorman
Chris Kernisky
Chris Raintree
Cindy O’Donnell
Cohen O’Dempsey

Easlin Anderson
Ed Kegley
Ed Kernisky
Edwin Schiff
Elizabeth Murray
Elizabeth Ritzik
Elliott DeBolt
Emily DeBolt
Emily Lesueur 
Erica Raintree
Eric Williams

E
12
10
2
6
7
13
4
4
13
14
9

Karen Meek
Keith Adkins

3
12

Lauren Pivirotto
Lauren Titone
Lecia Bushak
Leighton O’Dempsey
Leilani Goldberg
Liam DeBolt
Lois Counter
Lou Ivanovich
Lundy Updike

L
6
9
12
8
12
4
11
2
10

Sam Goldberg
Sam Updike
Simeon Herring
Sudie Brown

13
10
6
7

Tiffany Haines

T
6

Vickie O'Donnell
Vinicius Rattes Mendo

V
5
12



LYNDSAY WILSHAW
SUDIE BROWN
ANDREW LOGAN
ELIZABETH MURRAY
MIKE SCHEID

MARTY O'DEMPSY JR. 
MARISA O'DEMPSY
COHEN O'DEMPSY
LEIGHTON O'DEMPSY
RASSUL ZARINFAR
RAQUEL SALINAS

1

LINDA KERNISKY
JOHN KERNISKY
GEORGE KERNISKY
FRAN KERNISKY
MARY KAY KELLY
RITA KERNISKY

2
ED KERNISKY
BETTY IVANOVICH
LOU IVANOVICH
MATT IVANOVICH
OLIVIA CAMPBELL
MIKE FARMER

3

IAN CAMPBELL
KAREN MEEK
JASMINE ROBERTS
ROBERT HANKLE
MARCIA HANKLE
BEN HANKLE

4

7

BOBBY DEBOLT
EMILY DEBOLT
LIAM DEBOLT
ELLIOTT DEBOLT
RACHEL HANKLE
CHARLOTTE HANKLE

5

8

MARTY O'DONNELL SR. 
MARY MAHONEY
HOWARD MAHONEY
BRIAN O'DONNELL
VICKIE O'DONNELL
CHRIS ANAYA-GORMAN

6

9

ANTHONY ANAYA-GORMAN
BLAKE LITTLEFIELD
EDWIN SCHIFF
LAUREN PIVIROTTO
TIFFANY HAINES
SIMEON HERRING

1 0 . 4 . 2 0 2 5

J O H N N Y  &  J E N N Y

W E D D I N G  R E C E P T I O N

S E A T I N G  P L A N

CARLY LAGROTTA
ERIC WILLIAMS
LAUREN TITONE
JULIE BERNIER
MATT MORRIS
JJ BUTLER



10

JIM UPDIKE
LUNDY UPDIKE
CATHY KORBET
ED KEGLEY
SAM UPDIKE
MAC MILLAN

11
CINDY O'DONNELL
CATHY FORREST
ERIN FORREST
LOIS COUNTER
BARB KLEIN
JENNY EVANS

12

KEITH ADKINS
JACKIE ADKINS
EASLIN ANDERSON
LECIA BUSHAK
LEILANI GOLDBERG
VINICIUS RATTES MENDOCA

13

SAM GOLDBERG
ELIZABETH RITZIK
MARCUS HUMMINGS
AHJAH PROM
EMILY LESUEUR

14

ANDY LESUEUR
ANNA CORTABITARTE
CHRIS RAINTREE
ERICA RAINTREE
CHRIS KERNISKY
EMILY KERNISKY

1 0 . 4 . 2 0 2 5

J O H N N Y  &  J E N N Y

W E D D I N G  R E C E P T I O N

S E A T I N G  P L A N



F I R S T  F L O O R  

J O H N N Y  &  J E N N Y

W E D D I N G  C E R E M O N Y  &  

C O C K T A I L  H O U R



S E C O N D  F L O O R  

J O H N N Y  &  J E N N Y

W E D D I N G  R E C E P T I O N


